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* RoHS Compliant

¥ @OImportant dimension

Waterproof rate: [PX8,
IPXIK,

mated Im/
mated

¥ Connector

Housing: Thermoplastic, Black
Pin: Copper alloy, Gold plated
O-Ring: Rubber, Green

Nut: Thermoplastic, Black

Outer mold: Thermoplastic, Black
Cable: UL20549,
Cable length folerance: IM: +50/
IM < L
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SM < L
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20M < L
30M < L
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PUR Jacket,

+100/-
+150/-
£100 mm
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£300 mm
500 mm

Black
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SHEET ‘ oF ‘

+0.5mm
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(QC): Inspection item
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ITEM NO DRAWN BY
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DATE

2019-01-21

DWG _NO
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